
BASE CARDS I
1 Robert Lewandowski FC Bayern München
2 Alessandro Zanoli SSC Napoli Rookie
3 Patson Daka Leicester City FC
4 Leon Goretzka FC Bayern München

12 Myron Boadu AS Monaco FC Rookie
13 Sadio Mané Liverpool FC
14 João Félix Atlético de Madrid
17 Aurélien Tchouaméni AS Monaco FC Rookie
20 Josip Stanišić FC Bayern München Rookie
21 James Maddison Leicester City FC
24 Luis Muriel Atalanta B.C.
25 Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City FC
26 Duván Zapata Atalanta B.C.
28 Matthijs de Ligt Juventus
31 Eliot Matazo AS Monaco FC Rookie
33 Karim Adeyemi FC Salzburg
34 Lautaro Martínez FC Internazionale Milano
36 Ansu Fati FC Barcelona
38 Phil Foden Manchester City FC
40 Benoît Badiashile AS Monaco FC Rookie
41 Nicolò Zaniolo AS Roma
42 Ebrima Darboe AS Roma Rookie
43 Youssoufa Moukoko Borussia Dortmund
44 Weston McKennie Juventus
45 Sofiane Diop AS Monaco FC
46 Edin Džeko FC Internazionale Milano
47 Kenneth Taylor AFC Ajax
48 Trevoh Chalobah Chelsea FC Rookie
49 Isaac Lihadji LOSC Lille Rookie
52 Matteo Pessina Atalanta B.C.
53 Karamoko Dembele Celtic FC Rookie
54 Federico Chiesa Juventus
57 Nicolò Barella FC Internazionale Milano
60 Jan Oblak Atlético de Madrid
61 Vanderson AS Monaco FC Rookie
63 Devyne Rensch AFC Ajax
64 Alessandro Bastoni FC Internazionale Milano
66 Kyogo Furuhashi Celtic FC
67 Mason Mount Chelsea FC
69 Leroy Sané FC Bayern München
70 Diogo Jota Liverpool FC
72 Timothy Weah LOSC Lille
74 Antoine Griezmann Atlético de Madrid
75 Pedri FC Barcelona
76 Cole Palmer Manchester City FC Rookie
78 Abde Ezzalzouli FC Barcelona Rookie
79 Timo Werner Chelsea FC
80 Nico González FC Barcelona Rookie
82 Paulo Dybala Juventus
83 Marco Da Graca Juventus Rookie
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85 Romelu Lukaku Chelsea FC
86 Donyell Malen Borussia Dortmund
90 Jude Bellingham Borussia Dortmund
93 N'Golo Kanté Chelsea FC
97 Sandro Tonali AC Milan
98 Zidane Iqbal Manchester United Rookie
99 Jonathan David LOSC Lille Rookie

101 Luka Sucic FC Salzburg Rookie
102 Giovanni Reyna Borussia Dortmund
103 Virgil van Dijk Liverpool FC
107 Gavi FC Barcelona Rookie
109 Alphonso Davies FC Bayern München
110 Gerard Piqué FC Barcelona
112 Renan Lodi Atlético de Madrid
113 Brenden Aaronson FC Salzburg
114 Cameron Carter-Vickers Celtic FC
115 Jorginho Chelsea FC
118 Joshua Kimmich FC Bayern München
119 Zlatan Ibrahimović AC Milan
120 Benjamin Sesko FC Salzburg Rookie
121 Harvey Barnes Leicester City FC
122 Harvey Elliott Liverpool FC
127 Angel Gomes LOSC Lille Rookie
129 Antony AFC Ajax
130 Jamal Musiala FC Bayern München
131 Mohamed Salah Liverpool FC
132 Koke Atlético de Madrid
133 Manuel Locatelli Juventus
134 Chrislain Matsima AS Monaco FC Rookie
135 Thomas Müller FC Bayern München
137 Charlie Savage Manchester United Rookie
139 Frenkie De Jong FC Barcelona
140 Jack Grealish Manchester City FC
141 Pierre-Emerick AubameyangFC Barcelona
142 Memphis Depay FC Barcelona
144 Kai Havertz Chelsea FC
145 Milan Škriniar FC Internazionale Milano
147 Pierre Kalulu AC Milan Rookie
149 Ryan Gravenberch AFC Ajax
150 Erling Haaland Borussia Dortmund

BASE CARDS II
5 Bruno Fernandes Manchester United
6 Iván Romero Sevilla FC Rookie
7 Cristiano Ronaldo Manchester United
8 Lesley Ugochukwu Stade Rennais FC Rookie
9 Dominik Szoboszlai RB Leipzig

10 Neymar Jr Paris Saint-Germain
11 Jérémy Doku Stade Rennais FC
15 Miguel Gutiérrez Real Madrid C.F. Rookie
16 Ander Barrenetxea Real Sociedad de Fútbol
18 Houssem Aouar Olympique Lyonnais
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19 Suso Sevilla FC
22 Mathys Tel Stade Rennais FC Rookie
23 Jon Pacheco Real Sociedad de Fútbol Rookie
27 Malo Gusto Olympique Lyonnais Rookie
29 Oliver Skipp Tottenham Hotspur Rookie
30 Lionel Messi Paris Saint-Germain
32 Luka Romero SS Lazio Rookie
35 Shola Shoretire Manchester United Rookie
37 Mikel Oyarzabal Real Sociedad de Fútbol
39 Sidney Raebiger RB Leipzig Rookie
50 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
51 Declan Rice West Ham United FC
55 Hannibal Manchester United Rookie
56 Jadon Sancho Manchester United
58 Harvey Vale Chelsea FC Rookie
59 Rayan Cherki Olympique Lyonnais
62 Raheem Sterling Manchester City FC
65 Ianis Hagi Rangers
68 Karim Benzema Real Madrid C.F.
71 Heung-min Son Tottenham Hotspur
73 Kalidou Koulibaly SSC Napoli
77 Antonio Blanco Real Madrid C.F. Rookie
81 Joško Gvardiol RB Leipzig Rookie
84 Victor Osimhen SSC Napoli
87 Michail Antonio West Ham United FC
88 Marco Verratti Paris Saint-Germain
89 Marcus Rashford Manchester United
91 Alexander Isak Real Sociedad de Fútbol
92 Dušan Vlahović Juventus
94 Kamaldeen Sulemana Stade Rennais FC Rookie
95 Eduardo Camavinga Real Madrid C.F.
96 Maxence Caqueret Olympique Lyonnais

100 Kylian Mbappé Paris Saint-Germain
104 David Alaba Real Madrid C.F.
105 Liam Delap Manchester City FC Rookie
106 Sonny Perkins West Ham United FC Rookie
108 Alfredo Morelos Rangers
111 Sergej Milinković-Savić SS Lazio
116 Felix Afena-Gyan AS Roma Rookie
117 Christopher Nkunku RB Leipzig
123 Aster Vranckx VfL Wolfsburg Rookie
124 Paul Pogba Manchester United
125 Vini Jr. Real Madrid C.F.
126 Ilias Akhomach FC Barcelona Rookie
128 Dane Scarlett Tottenham Hotspur Rookie
136 Loum Tchaouna Stade Rennais FC Rookie
138 Jules Koundé Sevilla FC
143 Anthony Elanga Manchester United Rookie
146 Felix Nmecha VfL Wolfsburg Rookie
148 Sergio Ramos Paris Saint-Germain

ROOKIE VARIATIONS
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76 Cole Palmer Manchester City FC Rookie
107 Gavi FC Barcelona Rookie
120 Benjamin Sesko FC Salzburg Rookie
128 Dane Scarlett Tottenham Hotspur Rookie
143 Anthony Elanga Manchester United Rookie

U23 STARS
U23-1 Sofiane Diop AS Monaco FC
U23-2 Youssoufa Moukoko Borussia Dortmund
U23-3 Brenden Aaronson FC Salzburg
U23-4 Timothy Weah LOSC Lille
U23-5 Rayan Cherki Olympique Lyonnais
U23-6 Kamaldeen Sulemana Stade Rennais FC Rookie
U23-7 Vini Jr. Real Madrid C.F.
U23-8 Hannibal Manchester United Rookie
U23-9 Malik Tillman FC Bayern München
U23-10 Pedri FC Barcelona
U23-11 Sandro Tonali AC Milan
U23-12 Jamal Musiala FC Bayern München
U23-13 Curtis Jones Liverpool FC
U23-14 Luka Sucic FC Salzburg Rookie
U23-15 Felix Afena-Gyan AS Roma Rookie
U23-16 Jude Bellingham Borussia Dortmund
U23-17 Ferran Torres FC Barcelona
U23-18 Anthony Elanga Manchester United Rookie
U23-19 Eliot Matazo AS Monaco FC Rookie
U23-20 Declan Rice West Ham United FC

PROPHECY FULFILLED
PF-1 Gianluigi Donnarumma Paris Saint-Germain
PF-2 Phil Foden Manchester City FC
PF-3 Jack Grealish Manchester City FC
PF-4 Trent Alexander-Arnold Liverpool FC
PF-5 Kylian Mbappé Paris Saint-Germain
PF-6 Cristiano Ronaldo Manchester United
PF-7 Lionel Messi Paris Saint-Germain
PF-8 Erling Haaland Borussia Dortmund
PF-9 Neymar Jr Paris Saint-Germain
PF-10 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
PF-11 Mason Mount Chelsea FC
PF-12 Eduardo Camavinga Real Madrid C.F.
PF-13 Romelu Lukaku Chelsea FC
PF-14 Weston McKennie Juventus
PF-15 Giovanni Reyna Borussia Dortmund

AGELESS ALCHEMY
AA-1 Lionel Messi Paris Saint-Germain
AA-2 Cristiano Ronaldo Manchester United
AA-3 Paolo Maldini AC Milan
AA-4 Roberto Carlos Real Madrid C.F.
AA-5 Steven Gerrard Liverpool FC
AA-6 Edinson Cavani Manchester United
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AA-7 Pepe FC Porto
AA-8 Didier Drogba Chelsea FC
AA-9 Thomas Müller FC Bayern München
AA-10 Robert Lewandowski FC Bayern München
AA-11 Henrik Larsson Celtic FC
AA-12 Eric Cantona Manchester United
AA-13 Paul Gascoigne Rangers
AA-14 Michael Laudrup FC Barcelona
AA-15 Gerard Piqué FC Barcelona
AA-16 Luka Modrić Real Madrid C.F.
AA-17 Sergio Ramos Paris Saint-Germain
AA-18 Andrés Iniesta FC Barcelona
AA-19 Frank Lampard Chelsea FC
AA-20 Andrea Pirlo AC Milan

RENAISSANCE
R-1 Lionel Messi Paris Saint-Germain
R-2 Cristiano Ronaldo Manchester United
R-3 Jude Bellingham Borussia Dortmund
R-4 Kylian Mbappé Paris Saint-Germain
R-5 Neymar Jr Paris Saint-Germain
R-6 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
R-7 Erling Haaland Borussia Dortmund
R-8 Gavi FC Barcelona Rookie
R-9 Rayan Cherki Olympique Lyonnais
R-10 Heung-min Son Tottenham Hotspur
R-11 Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City FC
R-12 Federico Chiesa Juventus
R-13 Kai Havertz Chelsea FC
R-14 Karim Adeyemi FC Salzburg
R-15 Mason Mount Chelsea FC

AUTOGRAPH CARDS
A-A Antony AFC Ajax
A-AB Alejandro Balde FC Barcelona Rookie
A-AC Andy Cole Manchester United
A-AF Ansu Fati FC Barcelona
A-AG Álex Grimaldo SL Benfica
A-AH Achraf Hakimi Paris Saint-Germain
A-BS Benjamin Sesko FC Salzburg Rookie
A-CB Conor Bradley Liverpool FC Rookie
A-CN Christopher Nkunku RB Leipzig
A-CP Cole Palmer Manchester City FC Rookie
A-CR Cristiano Ronaldo Manchester United
A-CS Charlie Savage Manchester United Rookie
A-DI Krépin Diatta AS Monaco FC
A-DR Declan Rice West Ham United FC
A-DS Dane Scarlett Tottenham Hotspur Rookie
A-EC Eduardo Camavinga Real Madrid C.F.
A-EH Erling Haaland Borussia Dortmund
A-EM Eliot Matazo AS Monaco FC Rookie
A-FA Felipe Anderson SS Lazio
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A-FB Franco Baresi AC Milan
A-GJ Gabriel Jesus Manchester City FC
A-HB Harvey Barnes Leicester City FC
A-HC Hamza Choudhury Leicester City FC
A-HK Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
A-HS Heung-min Son Tottenham Hotspur
A-JB John Barnes Liverpool FC
A-JG Jack Grealish Manchester City FC
A-JM Jonas Martin Stade Rennais FC
A-JR Joe Rodon Tottenham Hotspur
A-JV Jamie Vardy Leicester City FC
A-KD Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City FC
A-KH Kai Havertz Chelsea FC
A-KI Kelechi Iheanacho Leicester City FC
A-KK Kalidou Koulibaly SSC Napoli
A-KT Kenneth Taylor AFC Ajax
A-LM Lionel Messi Paris Saint-Germain
A-LS Luka Sucic FC Salzburg Rookie
A-MA Marcos Alonso Chelsea FC
A-MM Mason Mount Chelsea FC
A-MP Matteo Pessina Atalanta B.C.
A-N Neymar Jr Paris Saint-Germain
A-NG Nico González FC Barcelona Rookie
A-NM Nuno Mendes Paris Saint-Germain Rookie
A-NO Noni Madueke PSV Eindhoven Rookie
A-P Pedri FC Barcelona
A-PS Peter Schmeichel Manchester United
A-RG Ryan Gravenberch AFC Ajax
A-RL Robert Lewandowski FC Bayern München
A-RO Brendan Rodgers Leicester City FC
A-SD Sofiane Diop AS Monaco FC
A-SM Sergej Milinković-Savić SS Lazio
A-TC Trevoh Chalobah Chelsea FC Rookie
A-TW Andrés Iniesta FC Barcelona
A-YP Yeremy Pino Villarreal CF
A-YT Youri Tielemans Leicester City FC
A-ZI Zidane Iqbal Manchester United Rookie

U23 STARS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
U23-16 Jude Bellingham Borussia Dortmund
U23-17 Ferran Torres FC Barcelona
U23-18 Eliot Matazo AS Monaco FC Rookie
U23-18 Anthony Elanga Manchester United Rookie
U23-7 Viní Jr Real Madrid C.F.
U23-11 Sandro Tonali AC Milan
U23-3 Brenden Aaronson FC Salzburg
U23-20 Declan Rice West Ham United FC
U23-4 Timothy Weah LOSC Lille
U23-10 Pedri FC Barcelona
U23-1 Sofiane Diop AS Monaco

PROPHECY FULFILLED AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
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PF-10 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
PF-9 Neymar Jr Paris Saint-Germain
PF-11 Mason Mount Chelsea FC
PF-12 Eduardo Camavinga Real Madrid C.F.
PF-6 Cristiano Ronaldo Manchester United

AGELESS ALCHEMY AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
AA-13 Paul Gascoigne Rangers
AA-12 Eric Cantona Manchester United
AA-19 Frank Lampard Chelsea FC
AA-20 Andrea Pirlo AC Milan
AA-9 Thomas Müller FC Bayern München
AA-8 Didier Drogba Chelsea FC
AA-3 Paolo Maldini AC Milan
AA-4 Roberto Carlos Real Madrid C.F
AA-5 Steven Gerrard Liverpool FC
AA-1 Lionel Messi Paris Saint-Germain

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

MERLIN MATCH BALL SIGNATURES
MB-AB Alejandro Balde FC Barcelona Rookie
MB-CP Cole Palmer Manchester City FC Rookie
MB-CR Cristiano Ronaldo Manchester United
MB-DJ Diogo Jota Liverpool FC
MB-DO Dani Olmo RB Leipzig
MB-DU Dayot Upamecano FC Bayern München
MB-FT Ferran Torres FC Barcelona
MB-IM Ilaix Moriba RB Leipzig Rookie
MB-J Jorginho Chelsea FC
MB-JC João Cancelo Manchester City FC
MB-JF João Félix Atlético de Madrid
MB-KA Karim Adeyemi FC Salzburg
MB-KH Kai Havertz Chelsea FC
MB-LA Lautaro Martínez FC Internazionale Milano
MB-LM Lionel Messi Paris Saint-Germain
MB-P Pedri FC Barcelona
MB-RD Rúben Dias Manchester City FC
MB-RG Ryan Gravenberch AFC Ajax
MB-RL Robert Lewandowski FC Bayern München
MB-RM Riyad Mahrez Manchester City FC
MB-RP Riqui Puig FC Barcelona
MB-SG Serge Gnabry FC Bayern München
MB-SR Sidney Raebiger RB Leipzig Rookie
MB-SS Shola Shoretire Manchester United Rookie
MB-TW Timothy Weah LOSC Lille
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